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Index Number
Candidate Name
Type of Examination

Examination Centre

Card Details

Card use

Results
SOCIAL STUDIES

ENGLISH LANG
MATHEMATICS(CORE)
INTEGRATED SCIENCE
CHRISTIAN REL STUD
HISTORY
LIT-IN-ENGLISH

FRENCH

0021501443

MINGLE PATRICIA ADUKWEI

WASSCE SCHOOL 2019

KROBO GIRLS' SENIOR HIGH SCHOO

1of 3

C5 CREDIT
(073} CREDIT
ES8 PASS
ES8 PASS
B3 GOOD
ES8 PASS
Ccé CREDIT
C5 CREDIT
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